

DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 69064069

Data publicarii	10.05.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 715,93 RON - 715,93 RON

Descriere: 1 CIMENT 40KG ROMCIM Buc 10 24,37 243,7 2 SORT 0-4;4-8;8-16;16-31.5;31.5-63;0-63MM T 4 84,03 336,12 3 SIFON PARDOSEALA VERTICAL INOX 40 100*100 Buc 1 8,82 8,82 4 SIFON PARDOSEALA VERTICAL INOX 32 100*100 Buc 1 7,56 7,56 5 OCHELARI PROTECTIE SIMPLI Buc 3 7,56 22,68 6 TEAVA PVC 32*1000 Buc 1 3,36 3,36 7 TEAVA PVC 40*1000 Buc 1 5,04 5,04 8 COT PVC 32*67 INEL PES Buc 1 1,68 1,68 9 COT PP 40/90GR Buc 1 1,26 1,26 10 FIR MOTOCOASA 2.4 -15 M Buc 1 6,72 6,72 11 FIR MOTOCOASA 3 MM-15M P Buc 1 15,13 15,13 12 FIR MOTOCOASA 3MM/15M Buc 1 10,08 10,08 13 TAMBUR FIR MOTOCOASA Buc 1 46,22 46,22 14 FAIANTA STOCK 25/40 M2 0,3 25,21 7,563
